MANN
TS250F 400V // panel saw §¢

highlights

stable and precise table saw with aluminium sliding table
largely dimensioned, stable outrigger table
smoothly running saw blade height and angle adjustment
large and precison-ground grey cast iron table with extension
extractable mitre fence tilts 45° (left/right)

« rip fence with quick release clamp

o slidling table length 1655mm

e cutting width at rip fence 620mm

¢ table extension 210x400mm

included in delivery: T.C.T. (Tungsten-Carbide-Tipped) general purpose

blade with @ 250mm- 36 teeth, sliding table, work piece

1.999,00




TS250F 400V // panel saw

technical details

motor power sl in W
voltage

sliding table in mm
table height in mm

max. cutting width at parallel fence
in mm

max. trimming in mm
sawblade in mm

gross weight in kg
packaging length in mm

packaging height in mm

2100
400V
1650x250
900

590

1250
250
233
970

1.035

motor power s6 in W
outrigger table in mm
suction port in mm

table size in mm
max. cutting height 45° in mm

max. cutting height 90° in mm
sawblade speed in min-1

net weight in kg

packaging width in mm

EAN code

5%&"
3/

2900
600x410
100
800x670

59

83

4000

192

760
9120039901121




