TS250F_400V // panel saw



highlights

- stable and precise table saw with aluminium sliding table
- largely dimensioned, stable outrigger table
- smoothly running saw blade height and angle adjustment
- large and precison-ground grey cast iron table with extension
- extractable mitre fence tilts 45° (left/right)
- rip fence with quick release clamp
- slidling table length 1655mm
- cutting width at rip fence 620mm
- table extension 210x400mm

included in delivery: T.C.T. (Tungsten-Carbide-Tipped) general purpose blade with \emptyset 250mm- 36 teeth, sliding table, work piece



1.999,00

TS250F_400V // panel saw



technical details

motor power s1 in W	2100	motor power s6 in W	2900
voltage	400V	outrigger table in mm	600x410
sliding table in mm	1650x250	suction port in mm	100
table height in mm	900	table size in mm	800x670
max. cutting width at parallel fence in mm	590	max. cutting height 45° in mm	59
max. trimming in mm	1250	max. cutting height 90° in mm	83
sawblade in mm	250	sawblade speed in min-1	4000
gross weight in kg	233	net weight in kg	192
packaging length in mm	970	packaging width in mm	760
packaging height in mm	1.035	EAN code	9120039901121